	ANNUAL MENT # P01000037	. <b>REPORT</b>			lay 01 Secreta	ary o	f St	ate
Entity Nam		702			05-01-2007			
	e of Business H ST., 3RD FL 3135	Mailing Address 3663 SW 8TH ST., 3 MIAMI, FL 33135	RD FL					
Principal Pi	lace of Business - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		01312007	Chg-P	CR2E03	4 (12/06)	
City & State	e	City & State		4. FEI Numb 65-110				plied For t Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		of Status Desired		8.75 Add	itional
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		7. Name and	Address of New			
	RRA, CARLOS T 3TH ST., 3RD FL 33135			Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
IANI, FL								
	3			****			1	
The above the obligat	named entity submits this statement fo tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or primed name of registered agent		City its registered office or r		th, in the State of F	FL Iorida. I am fa DATE	Zip Code miliar with,	
The above the obligat GNATURE_ FILL After Ma	named entity submits this statement fo ions of registered agent. Sgnature, typed or printed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE (\$ \$150.00 ay 1, 2007, Fee will be \$550.	and title if applicable. (N 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	Its registered office or r	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		lorida. I am fa	niliar with,	and accept
The above the obligat GNATURE_ FILL After Ma	named entity submits this statement fo ions of registered agent. Sonature, typed or prised mane of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00	and tale if applicable. (N 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co 9. DIRECTORS	its registered office or r IOTE: Registered Agent signature palign Financing	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	th, in the State of F	DATE	niliar with,	and accept
The above the obligati GNATURE_	named entity submits this statement fo ions of registered agent. Sgnature, typed or prined name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$130.00 ay 1, 2007, Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND	and title if applicable. (N 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co 0 DIRECTORS	Its registered office or r IOTE: Registered Agent signature paign Financing pontribution.	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		DATE	DIRECTORS	and accept
The above the obligat GNATURE _ FILI After Ma	sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent. Sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2007, Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND TORRES DE NAVARRA, CARLO 3663 SW 8TH ST., 3RD FL MIAMI, FL 33135 V TORRES DEMAYORRA, ANITA 3663 SW 8TH ST. THIRD PL	and tale if applicable. (N 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Ca DIRECTORS Delete DS	Its registered office or r IOTE: Repatered Agent sonature paign Financing pontribution.	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		DATE	DIRECTORS	and accept
The above the obligat SNATURE FILL After MI E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2P E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2P E E E E ADDRESS E E E E ADDRESS E E E E E ADDRESS E E E E E ADDRESS E E E E E E E E E E E E E E ADDRESS E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent. Sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2007, Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND PSD TORRES DE NAVARRA, CARLO 3663 SW 8TH ST., 3RD FL MIAMI, FL 33135 V TORRES DEMAYORRA, ANITA	and tale if applicable. (N 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Ca DIRECTORS Delete DS	Its registered office or r IDTE: Repatered Agent signstand paign Financing pontribution.	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		Iorida. I am fa	DIRECTORS	And accept
The above the obligat SNATURE FILL After MI  .E .E .E .E .E .E .E .E .E .E .E .E .E	sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent. Sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2007, Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND TORRES DE NAVARRA, CARLO 3663 SW 8TH ST., 3RD FL MIAMI, FL 33135 V TORRES DEMAYORRA, ANITA 3663 SW 8TH ST. THIRD PL	and tale if applicable. (N 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Ca 0 DIRECTORS Delete DS Delete	Its registered office or r Its registered Agent signature paign Financing paign Financin	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		Iorida. I am fa	DIRECTORS	And accept
The above the obligat SNATURE FILL After M2 .E LET ADORESS Y-S1-ZP .E LET ADORESS	sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent. Sprature, typed or primed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2007, Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND TORRES DE NAVARRA, CARLO 3663 SW 8TH ST., 3RD FL MIAMI, FL 33135 V TORRES DEMAYORRA, ANITA 3663 SW 8TH ST. THIRD PL	and tale if applicable. (N  9. Election Cam Trust Fund Ca  0.0 DIRECTORS  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete	Its registered office or r IDTE: Repatered Agent signstand paign Financing pontribution.	e required when renstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		Iorida. I am fa	DIRECTORS	and accept

•